Position

General Manager
Office Manager

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Part-Time Clerk

Customer Service
Representative

Other Positions Held

Special District

Crestline Village Water District
Crestline Village Water District
Crestline Village Water District

Crestline Village Water District

Crestline Village Water District
Crestline Village Water District

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$121,444
$82,056
$48,314

$36,063

$11,632
$5,665

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,827
$46,055
$32,735

$28,932

$0
$2,232



