Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Crestline Village Water District	Administration	\$121,444	\$64,827
Office Manager		Crestline Village Water District	Administration	\$82,056	\$46,055
Customer Service Representative		Crestline Village Water District	Administration	\$48,314	\$32,735
Customer Service Representative		Crestline Village Water District	Administration	\$36,063	\$28,932
Part-Time Clerk		Crestline Village Water District	Administration	\$11,632	\$0
Customer Service Representative		Crestline Village Water District	Administration	\$5,665	\$2,232